
Show #82824: SDRCHA Road To Texas #1 (8/28/2024-9/2/2024)

10. NRCHA OD: Open Derby  Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 27  (Added Money: $5500.00)

Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 278 Smooth Smoken Boon Jeremy Knoles 439.50 Michael K Or Kim St Clair$1922.90

2 154 One Time Sannman Luke J. Jones 437.50 Charlie Porter$1538.32

3T 245 Dualin Blu Moon Lance R. Scheffel 436.00 Kelsey Or Justin Mueller$1038.37

3T 235 Red Light Districts Austin Gilley 436.00 Terry K Wolfe$1038.37

5T 229 Rey Vons Ella Rey Travis J. Young 434.50 Cassidy C. Jesperson$692.24

5T 268 Cats Gota Wiggle Ryan P. Gallentine 434.50 Kelly McGuire Trust$692.24

7 142 Sand N My Genes Luke J. Jones 430.00 Scott Armstrong$461.50

8T 252 DangerIsMyMiddleName Stephen L. Hutchins 429.00 James Wilson$153.83

8T 113 Billions N Billions Stephen L. Hutchins 429.00 Tyrel And Ashley Lembke$153.83

10 146 BMC Wild Girl Luke J. Jones 428.50 Moncrief Quarter Horses LLC

11 241 A Boon Named Sioux Lance R. Scheffel 428.00 Lisa C. Reiter

12T 125 Undder Cover Brad L. Lund 426.00 Danny Crowl And Sara

12T 145 JD This Cats Lit Luke J. Jones 426.00 James Myers

12T 129 Modern Rey Cash Brad L. Lund 426.00 Max Curnow

12T 273 Yety Ryan P. Gallentine 426.00 Daniel Tesar

16T 275 Twisted Rebel Damien J. Mikkelson 425.50 Jon Stangeland And/ Natalie

16T 144 Bonita Beemer Luke J. Jones 425.50 Black Spruce Farms

18 213 HQ One Hot Playboy Stephen L. Hutchins 425.00 Reid A Hockenson

19 127 Play It Again Stevie Brad L. Lund 424.50 Doxie Watson

20 212 HQ Gunna Light It Up Stephen L. Hutchins 422.50 Reid A Hockenson

21 143 DMC ReyzorCutDiamond Luke J. Jones 421.50 Brooke Rene Salmon

22 281 One Sophisticated Jeremy Knoles 419.50 Broken Heart Livestock

23 248 Mann Shes Handy Lance R. Scheffel 417.50 PHD Enterprises

24 186 Fall Roundup Jamie L. Olson 414.50 Jeff Anderson

25 271 Sann In My Genes Ryan P. Gallentine 403.50 D & S Equine Inc

26 269 SDP Roman 1212 Sam Gallentine 281.00 SDP Buffalo Ranch

27 106 Handy Cash Brigham Teichert 268.50 Mayflower Horse Co.

NP 280 SRV Crossfire Jeremy Knoles 0.00 Kory Hooper

11. NRCHA SSD: Stallion Stakes Derby  Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 6 (Added Money: $4050.00)

Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 245 Dualin Blu Moon Lance R. Scheffel 436.00 Kelsey Or Justin Mueller$1422.12

2 113 Billions N Billions Stephen L. Hutchins 429.00 Tyrel And Ashley Lembke$1066.59

3 146 BMC Wild Girl Luke J. Jones 428.50 Moncrief Quarter Horses LLC$711.06

4 145 JD This Cats Lit Luke J. Jones 426.00 James Myers$355.53

5 213 HQ One Hot Playboy Stephen L. Hutchins 425.00 Reid A Hockenson

6 212 HQ Gunna Light It Up Stephen L. Hutchins 422.50 Reid A Hockenson

NP 280 SRV Crossfire Jeremy Knoles 0.00 Kory Hooper

12. NRCHA SSLOD: Stallion Stakes Limited Open Derby Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 5 (Added Money: $1350.00)

Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 113 Billions N Billions Stephen L. Hutchins 429.00 Tyrel And Ashley Lembke$558.25

2 213 HQ One Hot Playboy Stephen L. Hutchins 425.00 Reid A Hockenson$334.95

3 212 HQ Gunna Light It Up Stephen L. Hutchins 422.50 Reid A Hockenson$223.30

4 116 Docs Oak Cat Ryan Main 412.00 BarBoxH Perf Horses

5 227 One Rey Or The Other Kevin D. Vesey 398.50 Page Mollman



Show #82824: SDRCHA Road To Texas #1 (8/28/2024-9/2/2024)

13. NRCHA L1LO: Level 1 Limited Open Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 11 (Added Money: $1000.00)

Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 120 Sadie Cash Ryan Main 426.10 Ryan Main$379.79

2 226 Shes A Leap Of Faith Aaron Goldade 426.00 Emma Kay$316.49

3 270 I C Swingin Reys Manda Mccarthy 421.50 Tucker L Johnson$253.19

4 138 Lyfe In The Fast Lane Justin W. Morgan 420.50 Vernon Or Joyce Schild W/$189.89

5 166 CBS Playin Red Star Jayde Trump 415.50 J.B. Atkins$126.60

6 117 Missin Dash Cash Ryan Main 414.50 Ryan Main

7 162 Reyin On This Justin W. Morgan 413.50 Nicole M. Weiss

8 116 Docs Oak Cat Ryan Main 412.00 BarBoxH Perf Horses

9 227 One Rey Or The Other Kevin D. Vesey 398.50 Page Mollman

10 262 Step On The Cat Emily Rosenthal 367.50 Darlene Miller

11 106 Handy Cash Brigham Teichert 268.50 Mayflower Horse Co.

14. NRCHA OH: Open Hackamore Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 3 (Added Money: $250.00)

Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 226 Shes A Leap Of Faith Aaron Goldade 287.00 Emma Kay$238.20

2 107 Ima Hot Rey Christa Teichert 279.00 Scott And Ashley Warren$158.80

3 186 Fall Roundup Jamie L. Olson 278.50 Jeff Anderson

15. NRCHA LOH: Limited Open Hackamore  Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 2 (Added Money: $50.00)

Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 226 Shes A Leap Of Faith Aaron Goldade 287.00 Emma Kay$128.40

2 107 Ima Hot Rey Christa Teichert 279.00 Scott And Ashley Warren

16. NRCHA NPD: Non Pro Derby Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 9 (Added Money: $2800.00)

Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 171 Blu My Cover Kristy Kay Miller 433.00 Kristy Kay Miller$1092.70

2 229 Rey Vons Ella Rey Cassidy C. Jesperson 427.50 Cassidy C. Jesperson$819.53

3 257 Traveling Topless Shirley Jo Thompson 419.00 Shirley Jo Thompson$546.35

4 201 Moonsided Clayton Malson 416.00 Broken Desert Ranch$273.18

5 191 Rey Hott Erin E. Heim 415.50 Kurt & Erin Heim

6 200 Boon Sided Danielle Malson 412.00 Broken Desert Ranch

7 190 Armed For Sure Erin E. Heim 408.00 Kurt & Erin Heim

8 134 Alibamacat Robin L. Henrichs 400.50 Robin L. Henrichs

9 192 Unbelevabley Shiney Laney Fjelstad 396.00 Kenneth J. Schueller

17. NRCHA SSNPD: Stallion Stakes Non Pro Derby Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 1 (Added Money: $2250.00)

Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 113 Billions N Billions Ashley R. Lembke 430.50 Tyrel And Ashley Lembke$1643.60

18. NRCHA L1NPD: Level 1 Non Pro Derby Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 4 (Added Money: $1000.00)

Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 201 Moonsided Clayton Malson 416.00 Broken Desert Ranch$504.35

2 164 LRS Overtime Matthew Sweet 406.50 Sarah And Matthew Sweet$302.61

3 103 Queen In The North Michael Leach 399.00 Michael Leach$201.74

4 192 Unbelevabley Shiney Laney Fjelstad 396.00 Kenneth J. Schueller

NP 280 SRV Crossfire Kory Hooper 0.00 Kory Hooper

19. NRCHA SSL1NP: Stallion Stakes Level 1 Non Pro Derby Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 0 (Added Money: $1350.00)

Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

NP 280 SRV Crossfire Kory Hooper 0.00 Kory Hooper



Show #82824: SDRCHA Road To Texas #1 (8/28/2024-9/2/2024)

20. NRCHA NPH: Non Pro Hackamore  Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 4 (Added Money: $125.00)

Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 103 Queen In The North Michael Leach 279.00 Michael Leach$192.60

2 191 Rey Hott Erin E. Heim 277.50 Kurt & Erin Heim$128.40

3 134 Alibamacat Robin L. Henrichs 275.50 Robin L. Henrichs

NP 246 MC Shiney Hick Mike E. Nehl 0.00 Mike Or Cheri Nehl

21. NRCHA NPBXD: Non Pro Boxing Derby Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 5 (Added Money: $200.00)

Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 285 Smart Stevie Melissa Fowler 430.50 Melissa J. Hill-Fowler$198.63

2 136 Travelin For Checks Shelly Swenson 418.00 Shelly Swenson$119.18

3 102 Corona Catt Lisa Butler 415.00 Lisa Butler$79.45

4 277 Sioux Cee Dual Lacey Rose Holcomb 391.00 Lacey Rose Holcomb

5 282 ForgetTheTag Mysty A Schaunaman 389.50 Mysty A Schaunaman


